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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex (inch)
DIN

Size of output profile
Length mm (L)

Model no.

TORX® Schraubendreher
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Bit screwdriver socket

4050-4052

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Bit screwdriver socket Hex 3/8" L.35mm

o For PHILLIPS® screws (DIN 5260)
e For impact screwdriver No. 4030

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

08410003

4018754012114

4051 BIT-
SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ

36

11

11

95

45

11

0.047025 dm3
08410003

0,173

0,000

0,002
4018754012114
CZECH REPUBLIC
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82079030

10

17 g



Variants.
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Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
4050 BIT- Bit screwdriver socket Hex 3/8"

08410002 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ L.35mm 4018754012107
4051 BIT- Bit screwdriver socket Hex 3/8"

08410003 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ L.35mm 4018754012114
4052 BIT- Bit screwdriver socket Hex 3/8"

08410004 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ L.35mm 4018754012121

GTIN-Code.

47018754 012114H
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